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(® Specifications / Tk ﬁ LED Indicators
NMC-MM NMC-SM NMC-WDM LEDs State Indication
Standard IEEE802.3 10 Base-T — On Power On
YRS IEEE802.3u 100 Base-TX / FX off Poweroft
I;’ :Cl‘;”;ejtfs RJ-45, Cat. 3,4, 5, 5e, 6, 6A, 7 UTP / STP/ FTP o | ua On/Blink TP link detected
Off No Link connected
FX Connector Type ST/SC/LC -
X% 2—2147 i On 100M link detected
;,-Eagl.'ﬂg b Miltirisda Single-mode Off 10M or no link detected
= - On RX signal detection
850
Wav%l_éngth 131(;1::“/ 1310 nm/ 1550 nm Off No signal detection
On/Blink FX link detecti
Fiber MAX. Distance FX L/A il lielscl ]
T 7 A I\— SR 2Km. 20/40/ 70 Km. Off No link connected
Filtering / Forwarding Rate 10 Mbps: 14,880 pps E/H On Full duplex
TRV T | BEEE 100 Mbps: 148,800 pps off Half duplex
Enizs{cn UL, TUV, FCC Class B, CE, VCCI
HiHE
Temperature ; ﬂ Media Converters
BERe ik
Part Number Description Std. Pkg. Qty
PAITHIE 0y 5% ~ 85%, Non-condensing i i
BERRE g NMC-1M1B02 Multi-mode Dual SC 10/100-Base Media Converter, 1
o : 2-Km. 1310nm
imensions
<+ 98.5x69x25 mm (L.xW.xH.) Multi-mode Dual ST 10/100-Base Media Converter,
7 NMC-1M2B02 1
. 2-Km. 1310nm
Weight 110
=8 9- NMCAS1Ca0 Single-mode Dual SC 10/100-Base Media .
Power Supply - . : | | Converter, 20-Km. 1310nm
B BB BTSSRl Fasel SR Single-mode WDM SC 10/100-Base Media
NMC-154E20 1
Power Consumption — Converter, 20-Km.T1310/R1550nm
o .5 Watt.
BITHEE NMC-1S4F20 Single-mode WDM SC 10/100-Base Media 1
Converter, 20-Km.T1550/R1310nm
Converter, 500-M. 850nm
Speed Cable Type MAX. Distance - -
NMC-2M2AX5 Multi-mode Dual ST 10/100/1000-Base Media 1
10Base-T Cat.3,4,5,5¢,6,6A,7 100m Converter, 500-M. 850nm
Ll il . Single-mode Dual SC 10/100/1000-Base Medi
- NMC- ingle-mode Dua -Base Media 1
100 Base — FX Multi-mode fiber 2Km ME2SIET0 Converter, 10-Km. 1310nm
L N ' Multi-mode Dual LC 10/100/1000-Base Medi
ulti-mode Dua -Base Media
2 1
NRC=aMEA%S Converter, 500-M. 850nm
Speed Cable Type MAX. Distance (ConVErteh, T0-Ki. 121 Omim
10Base-T Cat.3,4,5,5¢,6,6A,7 i
10 Bese =T Dl A 02-2518-1300 \s) nex1taiwan
Single-mode fiber
100 Base — FX 9.0r 10/125 um 20/40/70 Km.




